S ff tt     ffSppeeccii iiccaa iioonn oo   NNeeww  LLCCDD11UU1199--0066  ::
Model No  LCD1U19-06
Ports switch for PC  None
Weight  16kgs
Dimension   442.4x44.5x650mm
Power Supply  DC +48V or AC 110/220V
auto switching
Extension Cable  1x1.8 meter (standard VGA,
keyboard, mouse cable)
Extension Rail Up to 35.4  (900mm)
Construction
Material  Industrial Metal
Keyboard  Membrane 105 key with
touchpad
Language  US (Standard), RU, IT, FR,
GR,  UK, CH.....
Color  Black
Protection  Tempered glass protection
 to the LCD screen
Security Lock  Thumb screw x 2
Operation
Temperature  0-50° C (32-122°F)
Approval  CE, FCC
Display
Diagonal  19"
LCD Resolution  SXGA 1280 x 1024
Display Colors 16.2M
Brightness  300 nits
Bezel Opening Area  380.2(H) x 305(V)
Viewing angle  160/160
Contrast Ratio  450:1
Frame Rate  60Hz
Backlight 4 x CCFL units